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1. And based on the outcome of the vote, do you think that your new municipal government will be better, worse or just the same as the last in being able to provide you and your family with the local city services that you need?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
English $30K -
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Canada <$30K <$60K $60K+ Kids No Kids

Base: All respondents 1046 144 86 60 356 331 69 290 715 227 324 495 186 860
Weighted 1046 138 107* 68* 401 255 77* 313 791 223 321 501 209 837
257 15 34 11 139 47 10 60 210 47 78 132 58 199

Better 25% 11% 32% 16% 35% 18% 13% 19% 27% 21% 24% 26% 28% 24%

AEF ACEF

129 19 17 5 44 32 12 40 97 27 44 58 25 104

Worse 12% 14% 16% 7% 11% 13% 16% 13% 12% 12% 14% 12% 12% 12%
660 104 56 52 217 176 55 212 484 149 200 311 125 535

The same 63% 75% 52% 77% 54% 69% 71% 68% 61% 67% 62% 62% 60% 64%
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - 1/1J/K - LIM Overlap formulae used. * small base
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